Holtec®

FIBER OPTIC NETWORKS

PRODUCT CARD

CONFIDENCE CONFIRMED BY A WARRANTY

Technical data

Producer

Type connectors
Type

Fiber type
Insertion loss
Wavelength
Package

Net weight
Gross weight
Warranty

EAN code

WWW.QOLTEC.COM

Qoltec Suppresor fiber optic
SC/UPC(F) - SC/UPC(F) | Singlemode
| 5dB

Product code: 54191

Suppresor fiber optic is responsible for adjusting the optical power to your equipment.
Connectors: SC/UPC - SC/UPC
Version: female - female

Do you want a high quality product? Our solutions will meet your expectations. The fibre optic attenuators we
offer are covered by a 24 month guarantee valid from the date of purchase.

Qoltec

SC/UPC - SC/UPC
female - female
Singlemode

5dB

1310nm - 1550nm
Polybag

0,0050 kg

0,0060 kg

24 months

5901878541914
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